
 

 

Subject Crop 

Physiology                                                                

Soil Water & 

Eng. 

Plant Pathology                            Genetics                                                                            Entomology                                  Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension 

Agricultural 

 Economics                   
Statistical 
Methods                                     

 

Teacher Dr. Savita Dr.Sunitha 

Fogat 

New Faculty Dr. Savita New Faculty New Faculty New Faculty Sh. Maan Singh Sh.Ram  

Class Coordinator 

Dr. Savita 
Convener - Time Table 

Sh. Upender Prasad 

Department Incharge 

Dr. Savita 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI) 

 

 

B.Sc. Agri. (Hons.) IInd Semester    

TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec.2025    Effective From: 20 January, 2025  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 

3:45 

MONDAY 
Statistical 

Methods                                     

Crop 

Physiology                                                                

Plant Pathology                            Agricultural 

Economics                   
Soil Water & 

Eng. 

L
u

n
ch

 

Plant Pathology (P)                           Library 

TUESDAY 

Statistical 
Methods                                     

 Crop 

Physiology                                                                

Plant Pathology                            Agricultural 

Economics                   
Soil Water & 

Eng. Crop          

 Physiology (P)   

Library 

WEDNESDAY 
Statistical 
Methods                                     

Crop 

Physiology                                                                

Plant Pathology                            Agricultural 

Economics                   
Soil Water & 

Eng. 

Entomology (P) Library 

THURSDAY 

Entomology                                  
Genetics                                                                            

Library Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension 

Soil Water & Eng. 
Hobby 

course 

FRIDAY 

Entomology                                  

Genetics                                                                            

Library Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension Genetics (P) 

Hobby 

course 

SATURDAY Entomology                                  Genetics                                                                            

Library 
Agricultural 

Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension 

Agricultural 

Microbiology (P) 

Hobby 

course 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Subject Manures & Fert. 
Renewable 

Energy& green 

tech. 

Seed Tech. MAP & 
Landscaping                                                              

Farming system P. T. Fruits & 
Plantation 
crops                               

C.P.T. II Agri. Mark. 
trade and 

prices                      

Agri. waste 
management                                                                     

Skills & personality 

Teacher Dr.Sunitha Fogat New Faculty Dr.Sunitha 
Fogat 

Dr. Savita Dr.Sunitha Fogat Dr. Savita Dr.Sunitha 
Fogat 

Sh. Maan 
Singh 

Dr. Savita Dr. Punita 

Class Coordinator 

Dr. Sunitha Fogat 
Convener - Time Table 

Sh. Upender Prasad 

Department Incharge 

Dr. Savita 

 

 

 GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI) 

  B.Sc. Agri. (Hons.) 1Vth Semester   
 TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025    Effective From: 01 January, 2025 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 

3:45 

MONDAY 

Manures & Fert. 
Renewable 

Energy& green 

tech. 

Seed Tech.  MAP & 
Landscapin

g                                                              

Agri. Mark. 
trade and prices                      

L
u
n

ch
 

Manures & Fert. Library 

TUESDAY 

Manures & Fert. Renewable 

Energy& green 

tech. 

Seed Tech. MAP & 
Landscaping                                                              

Agri. Mark. 
trade and prices                      C.P.T. II (P) 

Library 

WEDNESDAY 

Manures & Fert. 

Farming system 

Skills & 
personality 
develop  

P. T. Fruits 
& 
Plantation 
crops                              

Agri. Mark. 
trade and prices                      

 P. T. Fruits & Plantation 

crops (P) 

Library 

THURSDAY 

P. T. Fruits & 
Plantation crops                               

Farming system Skills & 
personality 

MAP and Landscaping (P) Skills & personality (P) 
Library  

FRIDAY 

C.P.T. II C.P.T. II Library Agril. Marketing trade and 
prices (P) 

Renewable Energy& green tech. 

(P) 

Hobby course 

SATURDAY 

Agri. waste 

management                                                                     

Skills & 

personality  Agri. waste 
management                                                                     

P. of Seed Technology (P)                                      Agri. waste management (P) Hobby course 

 

 GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Dr. Sunitha Fogat 
 TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025    Effective From: 01 January, 2025 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 

3:45 

MONDAY 

Manures & 

Fert.  
Seed Tech.  Soil Water & 

Eng. L
u

n
ch

 

Manures & Fert.  

TUESDAY 
Manures & 

Fert. 
 

Seed Tech. 
 

Soil Water & 

Eng. C.P.T. II (P) 
 

WEDNESDAY 

Manures & 

Fert. 
Farming 

system 

  Soil Water & 

Eng. 

  

THURSDAY 

 Farming 

system 

 

  
Soil Water & Eng.(P) 

 

FRIDAY 
C.P.T. II C.P.T. II  

  
  

SATURDAY 
  

 
Seed Technology (P)                                        

 

 GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Dr. Savita 
 TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025    Effective From: 01 January, 2025 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 

3:45 

MONDAY 

 
Crop          

Physiology (P)   

  MAP & 

Landscapin

g                                                              

 

L
u

n
ch

 

  

TUESDAY 
 

Crop          

Physiology (P)   

 MAP & 
Landscaping                                                              

 
Crop Physiology (P)   

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

Crop          

Physiology (P)   

 P. T. Fruits 

& 

Plantation 

crops                              

  P. T. Fruits & Plantation 

crops (P) 

 

THURSDAY 

P. T. Fruits & 

Plantation 

crops                               
Genetics                                                                            

 

MAP and Landscaping (P)  

 

FRIDAY 
 

Genetics                                                                            
 

 
Genetics (P)  

SATURDAY 

Agri. waste 

management                                                                     Genetics                                                                            Agri. waste 

management                                                                     

 Agri. waste management 

(P) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 

 

 GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI) 

  New Faculty 
 TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025    Effective From: 01 January, 2025 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 

3:45 

MONDAY 

 Renewable 

Energy& green 

tech. 

Plant Pathology                              

L
u

n
ch

 

Plant Pathology (P)                            

TUESDAY 

 Renewable 

Energy& green 

tech. 

Plant Pathology                            
 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 
 

Plant Pathology                              Entomology (P)  

THURSDAY 

Entomology                                    Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension  

 

FRIDAY 

Entomology                                    Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Agricultural 

Extension 

Renewable Energy& green 

tech. (P) 

 

SATURDAY 
Entomology                                   

 
Agricultural 

Microbiology 

Agricultural 
Extension 

Agricultural 

Microbiology (P) 

 


