



# GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

## B.Sc. Agri. (Hons.) II<sup>nd</sup> Semester

**TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec.2025 Effective From: 20 January, 2025**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 3:45
<b>MONDAY</b>	Statistical Methods	Crop Physiology	Plant Pathology	Agricultural Economics	Soil Water & Eng.	<b>Lunch</b>	Plant Pathology (P)		Library
<b>TUESDAY</b>	Statistical Methods	Crop Physiology	Plant Pathology	Agricultural Economics	Soil Water & Eng.		Crop Physiology (P)		Library
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>	Statistical Methods	Crop Physiology	Plant Pathology	Agricultural Economics	Soil Water & Eng.		Entomology (P)		Library
<b>THURSDAY</b>	Entomology	Genetics	Library	Agricultural Microbiology	Agricultural Extension		Soil Water & Eng.		Hobby course
<b>FRIDAY</b>	Entomology	Genetics	Library	Agricultural Microbiology	Agricultural Extension		Genetics (P)		Hobby course
<b>SATURDAY</b>	Entomology	Genetics	Library	Agricultural Microbiology	Agricultural Extension		Agricultural Microbiology (P)		Hobby course

<b>Subject</b>	Crop Physiology	Soil Water & Eng.	Plant Pathology	Genetics	Entomology	Agricultural Microbiology	Agricultural Extension	Agricultural Economics	Statistical Methods
<b>Teacher</b>	Dr. Savita	Dr.Sunitha Fogat	New Faculty	Dr. Savita	New Faculty	New Faculty	New Faculty	Sh. Maan Singh	Sh.Ram
<b>Class Coordinator</b> Dr. Savita			<b>Convener - Time Table</b> Sh. Upender Prasad				<b>Department Incharge</b> Dr. Savita		





# GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

## B.Sc. Agri. (Hons.) 1V<sup>th</sup> Semester

**TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025 Effective From: 01 January, 2025**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 3:45
<b>MONDAY</b>	Manures & Fert.	Renewable Energy & green tech.	Seed Tech.	MAP & Landscaping	Agri. Mark. trade and prices	Lunch	Manures & Fert.		Library
<b>TUESDAY</b>	Manures & Fert.	Renewable Energy & green tech.	Seed Tech.	MAP & Landscaping	Agri. Mark. trade and prices		C.P.T. II (P)		Library
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>	Manures & Fert.	Farming system	Skills & personality develop	P. T. Fruits & Plantation crops	Agri. Mark. trade and prices		P. T. Fruits & Plantation crops (P)		Library
<b>THURSDAY</b>	P. T. Fruits & Plantation crops	Farming system	Skills & personality	MAP and Landscaping (P)			Skills & personality (P)		Library
<b>FRIDAY</b>	C.P.T. II	C.P.T. II	Library	Agril. Marketing trade and prices (P)			Renewable Energy & green tech. (P)		Hobby course
<b>SATURDAY</b>	Agri. waste management	Skills & personality	Agri. waste management	P. of Seed Technology (P)			Agri. waste management (P)		Hobby course

<b>Subject</b>	Manures & Fert.	Renewable Energy & green tech.	Seed Tech.	MAP & Landscaping	Farming system	P. T. Fruits & Plantation crops	C.P.T. II	Agri. Mark. trade and prices	Agri. waste management	Skills & personality
<b>Teacher</b>	Dr.Sunitha Fogat	New Faculty	Dr.Sunitha Fogat	Dr. Savita	Dr.Sunitha Fogat	Dr. Savita	Dr.Sunitha Fogat	Sh. Maan Singh	Dr. Savita	Dr. Punita
<b>Class Coordinator</b> Dr. Sunitha Fogat			<b>Convener - Time Table</b> Sh. Upender Prasad				<b>Department Incharge</b> Dr. Savita			

**Dr. Sunitha Fogat**

**GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)**



Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 3:45
MONDAY	Manures & Fert.		Seed Tech.		Soil Water & Eng.	<b>Lunch</b>	Manures & Fert.		
TUESDAY	Manures & Fert.		Seed Tech.		Soil Water & Eng.		C.P.T. II (P)		
WEDNESDAY	Manures & Fert.	Farming system			Soil Water & Eng.				
THURSDAY		Farming system					Soil Water & Eng.(P)		
FRIDAY	C.P.T. II	C.P.T. II							
SATURDAY				Seed Technology (P)					

# Dr. Savita

**TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025 Effective From: 01 January, 2025**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:45
<b>MONDAY</b>		<b>Crop Physiology (P)</b>		<b>MAP &amp; Landscaping</b>		<b>Lunch</b>			
<b>TUESDAY</b>		<b>Crop Physiology (P)</b>		<b>MAP &amp; Landscaping</b>			<b>Crop Physiology (P)</b>		
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>		<b>Crop Physiology (P)</b>		<b>P. T. Fruits &amp; Plantation crops</b>			<b>P. T. Fruits &amp; Plantation crops (P)</b>		
<b>THURSDAY</b>	<b>P. T. Fruits &amp; Plantation crops</b>	<b>Genetics</b>		<b>MAP and Landscaping (P)</b>					
<b>FRIDAY</b>		<b>Genetics</b>					<b>Genetics (P)</b>		
<b>SATURDAY</b>	<b>Agri. waste management</b>	<b>Genetics</b>	<b>Agri. waste management</b>				<b>Agri. waste management (P)</b>		





# GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

## New Faculty

**TIME TABLE: Jan–Dec. 2025 Effective From: 01 January, 2025**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:45
<b>MONDAY</b>		<b>Renewable Energy &amp; green tech.</b>	<b>Plant Pathology</b>			<b>Lunch</b>	<b>Plant Pathology (P)</b>		
<b>TUESDAY</b>		<b>Renewable Energy &amp; green tech.</b>	<b>Plant Pathology</b>						
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>			<b>Plant Pathology</b>				<b>Entomology (P)</b>		
<b>THURSDAY</b>	<b>Entomology</b>			<b>Agricultural Microbiology</b>	<b>Agricultural Extension</b>				
<b>FRIDAY</b>	<b>Entomology</b>			<b>Agricultural Microbiology</b>	<b>Agricultural Extension</b>		<b>Renewable Energy &amp; green tech. (P)</b>		
<b>SATURDAY</b>	<b>Entomology</b>			<b>Agricultural Microbiology</b>	<b>Agricultural Extension</b>		<b>Agricultural Microbiology (P)</b>		